40www.harwin.com
All dimensions in mm. Patent Published
GECKO SCREW
-LOK
 Ready for assembling to housing.
 Crimp barrel meets all crimp guidelines and standards.
 2A current capacity, resists high vibration and shock.
 Withstands extremes of temperature: -65°C to +150°C.

   Instruction sheets available at
HOW TO ORDER
MALE – FEMALE TOOLS
G125  –  M  WX  XXXX  X  94
TERMINATION – SECOND END
L Loose cut end
F Female
M Male
SERIES CODE
GENDER – FIRST END
M Male
CABLE SIZE
W1 26 AWG
W2 28 AWG
W3 30 AWG
W4 32 AWG
CABLE LENGTH
0150 150mm
0300 300mm (double-ended)
0450 450mm (single-ended)
CABLE COLOR
94 White
Cable Length Cable Length
Cable Length
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Specialised Cables category: